THE DATASHEET OF
BC847BPDW1T3G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
May, 2022 − Rev. 13
1 Publication Order Number:

Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
BC847BPDW1T2G SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 /
Tape & Reel
SBC847BPDW1T1G SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 /
Tape & Reel
BF
BF
Mark
BC848CPDW1T1G SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 /
Tape & Reel
BL
BC846BPDW1T1G,
SBC846BPDW1T1G
SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 /
Tape & Reel
BB
XX M�
�
1
6
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
SBC846BPDW1T2G SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 /
Tape & Reel
BB
BC847BPDW1T1G SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 /
Tape & Reel
BF
SBC847BPDW1T3G SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
10,000 /
Tape & Reel
BF
SBC846BPDW1T3G SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
10,000 /
Tape & Reel
BB
BC846BPDW1, BC847BPDW1, BC848CPDW1 Series
2
THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS
Characteristic Symbol Max Unit